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Arthtington PC 2025-26

Income April May June July August Sept October Nov Dec January February March Totals

Current Acc b forward £6,025.00

Opening Cash book amt £6,025.00

Precept 3075.00 3075.00 3075.00

Council Tax Support Grant 41.00 41.00 41.00

COIF Charity Commission 0.00 0.00

CIL payment 0.00 0.00

VAT reclaim 0.00 0.00

Misc Grants/income 0 830.00  830.00

Total Income 3116.00 3116.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3946.00

Expenditure

Clerk's salary 1200.00 276.94 276.74 276.74 830.42

HMRC PAYE 350.00 69.00 69.20 69.20 207.40

Admin Expenses 60.00 214.99 192.00 406.99

Newsletter 150.00 0.00

Subscription (ICO) 35.00 47.00 47.00

Insurance 200.00 0.00

Village Expenses 400.00 28.93 28.93

Website costs hosting 50.00 43.20 43.20

Grant - Village Hall 1000.00 0.00

Grant - Cricket Club 0.00 500.00 500.00

Telephone box maintenace 250.00 0.00

Asset Repairs 50.00 0.00

S137 power 30.00 3799.99 829.99 19.00 4648.98

Bank charges 0.00 0.00

Audit expenses 100.00 50.00 50.00

3875.00 3890.19 264.99 374.87 0.00 0.00 1175.93 692.00 0.00 345.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 6762.92


